Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

074428 Permanent PBT
1944 Materials Coordinator

Materials Coordinator

5/30/2017
5/22/2017

Score Last Name

1008
956
931
849
826
813
794
770
770
756
751
737
718
715
707
700

5/30/2017 9:40:00 AM

SLADNICK
DIAZ
PEETERS
QUOCK
BUSTILLO
LAWLOR
SMITH
COLLIER

PON
LEVERANT
BUCKINGHAM
CORBETT
JEAN-FRANCOIS
MCGLYNN
ROCHA
HENDRICKS

Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores
Inspection End: 5/26/2017

First Name

CAROLYN
MARCO
SHAWN
MAY
CARLOS
DAVID
AMANDA
FRED
ELLEN
KALVINA
LINDA
MEGAN
ALEXANDRA
GRANT
ARNOLD
ROY

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

CPE
DPH

Six (6) Months
5/30/2017
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